
1st 1.708 1ST 7 13TH #N/A

2nd 1.988 2ND 10 14th #N/A

3rd 2.172 3RD 14 15th #N/A

4th 2.349 4TH 18 16th #N/A

5th 2.407 5TH 19 17th #N/A

6TH 20 18th #N/A

7TH 32 19th #N/A

1st 388 8TH 32 20th #N/A

2nd 383 9TH 33

3rd 383 10TH 37

4th 378 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 377 12th #N/A 13

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Mike Wooten Y 2.493 2.505 2.499 6 182 196 378 4 8 5 6 6 2 19 5 0

102 Donna Matthews Y F 2.705 2.658 2.681 8 182 171 353 9 2 6 7 8 11 32 8 0

103 Reggie Wilson Y 2.707 2.108 2.407 5 191 197 388 1 8 7 2 4 1 14 3 0

104 Scotty Powell Y 2.038 1.938 1.988 2 188 195 383 3 5 2 3 2 3 10 2 1

105 Blake Wilson Y 2.866 3.112 2.989 9 169 189 358 7 2 8 10 9 6 33 9 0

106 Lowell Yawn Y DQ 4.282 DQ DQ DQ 180 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 11 9 DQ DQ 0

107 Carl Davis Y R 5.014 DQ DQ DQ 156 DQ DQ DQ 0 11 11 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108 Ray Lowman Y 3.113 2.140 2.627 7 175 176 351 10 3 9 8 5 10 32 7 0

109 David Matthews Y 3.124 3.265 3.195 10 174 181 355 8 2 10 9 10 8 37 10 0

110  Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

111 Aaron Heffelfinger N 8.594 DQ DQ DQ 154 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

112 Seth Wooten Y 2.364 1.979 2.172 3 188 188 376 6 3 4 4 3 7 18 4 0

113 Mike Wilson Y 2.113 2.584 2.349 4 186 191 377 5 3 3 5 7 5 20 6 0

114 Chris Nichols Y 1.617 1.799 1.708 1 192 191 383 2 8 1 1 1 4 7 1 2

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

David Matthews

#N/A

Scotty Powell

Reggie Wilson

Seth Wooten

Mike Wooten

Mike Wilson

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Ray Lowman

Donna Matthews

Blake Wilson

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
Cool Acres GA

Two Gun Overall Results

3/17/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Chris Nichols

Scotty Powell

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

Reggie Wilson

Reggie Wilson

Chris Nichols

Scotty Powell

Mike Wooten

Mike Wilson

#N/A

Chris Nichols

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 192 1ST 1.617 1ST
2ND 191 2nd 2.038 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 2.113 3RD
4TH 188 4th 2.364 4TH
5TH 186 5th 2.493 5TH
6TH 182 6th 2.705 6TH
7TH 182 7th 2.707 7TH
8TH 175 8th 2.866 8TH
9TH 174 9th 3.113 9TH

10TH 169 10th 3.124 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.883 2 1ST 0.883 13th
2ND 50 1.889 0 2nd 1.238
3RD 49 1.399 0 3rd 1.399 13

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 49 2 1.893 46 1.412 47 2.231 40 4.434 182 6 2 2.493 5 11 6 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 F 47 2 3.749 50 1.889 44 2.808 41 2.375 182 7 2 2.705 6 13 7 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 49 1 2.882 47 2.566 46 2.740 49 1 2.639 191 2 2 2.707 7 9 5 1 0 0 1

4 Y 104 47 2.656 49 1.399 48 2.571 44 1.526 188 3 0 2.038 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

5 Y 105 46 4.184 38 2.934 43 1.924 42 2.422 169 10 0 2.866 8 18 9 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 41 3.161 DQ DQ 40 6.126 43 5.281 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 R 37 4.124 42 5.258 38 3.308 39 7.364 156 11 0 5.014 11 22 11 0

8 Y 108 48 2.917 37 2.419 46 2 2.737 44 4.380 175 8 2 3.113 9 17 8 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 48 4.496 36 2.566 46 3.559 44 1.875 174 9 0 3.124 10 19 10 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 44 4.981 38 6.132 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 111 35 9.490 37 7.440 42 9.570 40 7.875 154 DQ 0 8.594 DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 49 1.614 46 2.395 48 1.238 45 4.210 188 4 0 2.364 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

13 Y 113 48 2.151 48 1.895 47 2.040 43 2.367 186 5 0 2.113 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

14 Y 114 48 1.753 46 1.665 50 2 0.883 48 1 2.165 192 1 3 1.617 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

15 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
5
8
8
9

11
13
17
18
19
22

#N/A
#N/A

Mike Wilson

Competitor

Chris Nichols

 

 

Carl Davis

Ray Lowman

David Matthews

Tom Hutcheson

Aaron Heffelfinger

Donna Matthews

Reggie Wilson

Scotty Powell

Blake Wilson

Lowell Yawn

Mike Wooten

Seth Wooten

Ray Lowman Blake Wilson
David Matthews

Carl Davis
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

David Matthews
Blake Wilson

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

3/17/2019

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Cool Acres GA

Chris Nichols
Reggie Wilson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Scotty Powell

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Mike Wilson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Blake Wilson

Seth Wooten
Mike Wilson

Mike Wooten
Donna Matthews

Ray Lowman

50
48
49

Chris Nichols
Seth Wooten
Scotty Powell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Mike Wooten
Donna Matthews

David Matthews

Seth Wooten

Reggie Wilson

Chris Nichols
Donna Matthews

Scotty Powell

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Mike Wilson
Seth Wooten
Reggie Wilson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Mike Wooten
Donna Matthews

Ray Lowman

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 197 1ST 1.799 1ST
2ND 196 2nd 1.938 2ND
3RD 195 3rd 1.979 3RD
4TH 191 4th 2.108 4TH
5TH 191 5th 2.140 5TH
6TH 189 6th 2.505 6TH
7TH 188 7th 2.584 7TH
8TH 181 8th 2.658 8TH
9TH 180 9th 3.112 9TH

10TH 176 10th 3.265 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.744 1 1ST 0.744 13th
2nd 50 1.712 2 2ND 1.275
3rd 50 1.826 1 3RD 1.362 13

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 49 1 1.695 49 1 3.898 50 1 2.120 48 3 2.308 196 2 6 2.505 6 8 4 1 0 0 1

2 Y 102 F 45 4.380 44 1.631 40 3.017 42 1.602 171 11 0 2.658 8 19 10 0 0 0

3 Y 103 50 1 2.257 47 1.799 50 2 2.075 50 3 2.299 197 1 6 2.108 4 5 3 2 0 0 2

4 Y 104 50 2 1.712 48 1 2.080 47 1 2.135 50 1 1.826 195 3 5 1.938 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

5 Y 105 49 1 3.036 48 1 2.092 47 4.246 45 3.074 189 6 2 3.112 9 15 8 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 46 2 4.502 48 1 3.659 45 4.142 41 4.824 180 9 3 4.282 11 20 11 0 0

7 Y 107 R DQ DQ 40 3.708 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 40 3.487 44 2.794 50 1 0.744 42 1.536 176 10 1 2.140 5 15 7 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 40 5.775 49 2.679 50 2 1.958 42 2.648 181 8 2 3.265 10 18 9 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 43 2.190 48 1 1.275 36 10.599 DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 45 1 2.927 47 1.362 48 1.953 48 2 1.673 188 7 3 1.979 3 10 5 0 0 0 0

13 Y 113 45 2.737 49 2 2.848 47 2.190 50 1 2.561 191 5 3 2.584 7 12 6 0 0 0 0

14 Y 114 49 2 1.600 46 1.743 48 1 1.966 48 2 1.885 191 4 5 1.799 1 5 1 0 2 2 4

15 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Reggie Wilson
Mike Wooten
Seth Wooten
Mike Wilson
Ray Lowman
Blake Wilson

David Matthews
Donna Matthews

Lowell Yawn

5

5

5

8

10

12

15

15

18

19

20

#N/A

Blake Wilson
Seth Wooten

Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell

#N/ARay Lowman

47
48
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Chris Nichols
Scotty Powell
Seth Wooten

Reggie Wilson
Ray Lowman

Mike Wooten
Scotty Powell
Chris Nichols
Mike Wilson

Aaron Heffelfinger

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

Chris Nichols

 

Lowell Yawn

Carl Davis

Ray Lowman

David Matthews

Eric Allread

Mike Wooten

Donna Matthews

Reggie Wilson

Scotty Powell

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Blake Wilson

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Cool Acres GA

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Ray Lowman
Scotty Powell
Scotty Powell

Ray Lowman

OVERALL 

PLACE

Blake Wilson
David Matthews

Eric Allread
Seth Wooten

Lowell Yawn

Mike Wooten
Mike Wilson

Donna Matthews

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Reggie Wilson

David Matthews

3/17/2019



Cool Acres GA
Light Gun Equipment List

3/17/2019

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Donna Matthews LG 6 DASHER Borden Lederer Lowboy Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Ray Bowman

2 Lowell Yawn LG 6.5x47 Larry Acher

3 Roger Johnson LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Wheeler

4 Scotty Powell LG 6 mm Brux Sightron Nichols

5 Carl Davis LG 6 BR Savage Brux Varget Berger

6 Ray Lowman LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Byres Nightforce Vapor Trail Nichols

7 Chris Nichols LG 6 mm Bat Brux Byres Vortex Varget Berger Nichols

8 Seth Wooten LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Wheeler Sightron Varget Vapor Trail Nichols

9 David Matthews LG 6 DASHER Borden Brux Lowboy Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Ray Bowman

10 Mike Wooten LG 6 BR Borden Bartlein Byres Sightron Varget Vapor Trail Nichols

11 Blake Wilson LG 6 BRA Bat Brux Wheeler Sightron H4895 Berger Larry Acher

12 Reggie Wilson LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux Nightforce H4895 Berger Wilson

13 Mike Wilson LG 6 BR Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Larry Acher

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Mike Wooten 0 HG Mike Wooten 1 0 1

102 LG  Donna Matthews 0 HG Donna Matthews 0 0 0

103 LG  Reggie Wilson 1 HG Reggie Wilson 2 0 3

104 LG  Scotty Powell 2 HG Scotty Powell 2 1 5

105 LG  Blake Wilson 0 HG Blake Wilson 0 0 0

106 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowell Yawn 0 0 0

107 LG  Carl Davis 0 HG Carl Davis 0 0 0

108 LG  Ray Lowman 0 HG Ray Lowman 0 0 0

109 LG  David Matthews 0 HG David Matthews 0 0 0

110 LG  Tom Hutcheson 0 HG Eric Allread 0 0 0

111 LG  Aaron Heffelfinger 0 HG Aaron Heffelfinger 0 0 0

112 LG  Seth Wooten 0 HG Seth Wooten 0 0 0

113 LG  Mike Wilson 0 HG Mike Wilson 0 0 0

114 LG  Chris Nichols 6 HG Chris Nichols 4 2 12

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

Cool Acres GA

3/17/2019

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


